
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ADVANCED LOANS INC;
Date Recorded= 2000;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200002160000
48901

02/16/2000
10:04:34

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOLSOMBACK
,
CHRISTOPHE
R

200005190001
65151

05/19/2000
09:47:08

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

GRIMES,
GARY

200007190002
43031

07/19/2000
10:54:04

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLE,
JEANNETTE

200011020003
80531

11/02/2000
10:37:32

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TODD, OPAL H

200011150003
96051

11/15/2000
09:29:14

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WARD,
WAYNE

200011080003
88401

11/08/2000
10:05:34

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PICKETT,
DERRICK W

200003290000
99741

03/29/2000
09:55:40

ADVANCED
LOANS INC

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BUFFKIN,
PAULETTE T


