Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Name= ADVANCED LOANS INC; Date Recorded= 2000;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200002160000 48901	02/16/2000 10:04:34	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOLSOMBACK CHRISTOPHE R						
200005190001 65151	05/19/2000 09:47:08	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	GRIMES, GARY						
200007190002 43031	07/19/2000 10:54:04	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLE, JEANNETTE						
200011020003 80531	11/02/2000 10:37:32	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TODD, OPAL H						
200011150003 96051	11/15/2000 09:29:14	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WARD, WAYNE						
200011080003 88401	11/08/2000 10:05:34	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PICKETT, DERRICK W						
200003290000 99741	03/29/2000 09:55:40	ADVANCED LOANS INC	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BUFFKIN, PAULETTE T						